
SfopKidney
PoisoningTo-dayIfyousuflerfromRheumatism,GetupNights,
Leg Pains, Backache, Lumbago, Nervousness,Headaches and Colds,Dizziness,Circles under
Eyes,SwollenAnkles LossofAppetiteorEnergy,
Youshould know that your system is being
poisonedbecausegermsare impairingthevital
processofyourkidneys. Ordinarymedicinescan 0 help much; because you must killthe which cause these troubles, andcan t be pure Gill kidneys functionnormally Stop troublesby removing causewith Oystex- the new scientific discoverywhichstartsbeneftin 2 hours. Cystexmust
proveentirely satisfactoryandbeexactlythemedicineYouneed ormoney back18guaran-teed. Ask your chemist for Cystex today_The gu&IanteeCystexprotects ]You. Now Insizes81/10,4/2,8/3
GUARANTEEDfor KidneysBladder,Rheumatism
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS182LWAKEFIELDST"WELLINGTONYesterday'8 Knowledge 18 NOT enougnYou must keep with progress 10order to meet5498-0xtks problemsSirs, Please send Free Proopectusshowing now can succeed n tne
occupation 1 have markedAcoountancy Profegsional eram8- Cobt
Accounting, Becretarial:
Advertleing ~Retail,Mail-order; Agoncy.
Aero Eng:- Ground Licenses, Rigglng:
Archlteeturo Concrete:
Aviation Radio: Building Contracting:
Bookkeeping -General, Storee Station:
Mining (Coal andGold)
Chemietry_(Analytical):civil Eng -Surveying,Munielpal ,Bridge:
Dieaal Eng ~IllurainataEng-,WeldingEng:
Draftemanship (Mech. Arch_ all branches)
Dro8b Deeign ~Drafting,Cutting,Millinery .
Eleo: Eng: ~Lighting;Power,WiringLicense:
Farming ~Livestock; Dairying,Poultry.
Froe LanceJournaliem ShortStoryWritlag
Gao and Electrio Weldlng:
GonaralEducation Business0Sales lettereAMLME# Ami.ce Amie.e: Inat
Structa, eng:- -Professional exam8.
Illuetrating -Newapaper, Fashion; Postera
Internal Combustion and Steam Drlverd'
Exams.,NZe Highways Certifcate
Matriculation
Mechanioal Eng: (AlI branches):
Motor Eng: Motor Mechanics' 4" Grade:
Plumbing BenitaryEng:,SheetMetalWork
Radio Eng:- ~RadioServicing:Radlo Examea
RadioPlay Writing:
Rofrigeration Elec. Retrig:Servlcing:
SaleumanshipGeneral, Specialty Reballa
WindowDieplay ~ShowCards,ShopTickete:
(Underline your subject aboveipot 02
Listwrito#hero 680808ee
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LIxOIDS Soothing Lie 9quorice andMentholpellets A TinforSoreThroat;Huskiness,etc: Invaluable for Public AT
(Speakers;Singers;etc: L3 CHEMISTS
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MONDAY
COMMERCIALAUGUST 4

1ZB ocean.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning refiections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10..0 The Romance of Music
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "‘ Murder at
Malibu "

10.45 To-day’s Children41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina);
Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman |

42.465 p.m. News from London
|1.0 Special luncheon music
|

_ The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Gran)
Tonic tunes
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly and her Merry MaidsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories
The March of Time
Chuckles witth Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
You be the Detective!
Variety
King of Jazz: Jimmy DorseyNews from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR
~ 10. O The Romance of Music
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30

7 ai ag of Life: "Lovers at
10.46 To-day’s Children11. 0 Musical programme

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The mid-day melody menu
12.15a" News from London1.0 The 2ZB Happiness Club Notes2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Pep and Popularity
3.15 Melodious memories
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "Edgar Allen Poe"
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Wit and Whatnot
The Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales

8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots8. O You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. The Romance of Music
10.15 Hawaiiana
'10.30 Dramas of Life: A Strange
Scoop

90.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Cheer-up tunes
3.30 The Movie Quiz4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Cirole
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.15 The Merry-Go-Round
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.46 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.16 Easy Aces
8.45 Houses in our Street
8. O You be the Detective!
8.30 Variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZBIwt.
6. Oam. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 The Romance of Music
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "The
Man Who Was NamedParnell"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "A Matterof Spelling" :

10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12,15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)Stealing through the classicsThe Kitchen Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The Happy. Feet ClubAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories
Spelling Jackpots
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Charlie Chan
You Be the Detective!
New recordings (Airini)
Variety
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
3.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice? (results)
"This Twentieth Century" and"The Enemy Within" start at 2ZA

to-night.
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 The Hit Parade
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry :
8.30 New songs for old8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 The Announcer’s Programme
10. 0 Close down
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Itmakes
ironing apleasure
So easy tomix, SO easy
to use ColmanS Starch
makesironingapleasure:
Your linen always has
theglossy lustre and im-
maculate finish everyone
admireswhenyouuse 8.6

COLMANS
5TARCH
MUSHROOMS!
GhowthemGlltheyeah
PROFITABLEHOBBYvt
BUSINESS FhceBovklctNIMushroomProducerSBoX206Christchurch:

CORNSLiftQut
PAIN
RELIEVED [
Dr. Scholl's Zino-pads instantly relievepainacorns and callouses, and in A few days make
them So soft and loose they lift rightoutlEven
hard, obstinate corns quickly yield to the
separate medicated disks: included in every
packet: 1/6 per packet from all chemists, ofDr. Scholl dealers.

Di Scholls Zino pads


